

## Daikyo-Brokerage-Limited.com Adds New Members to Senior Leadership Team

They will be reporting directly to Daikyo Brokerage Limited Chief Executive Officer Yusaku Kasahara

TOKYO, JAPAN, December 26, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Daikyo Brokerage Limited a privately held financial institution that has been a prodigy of the financial markets since its inception, announced today that Xia A. Qinghua, principal, Daikyo Brokerage Limited Advice Services, and Thomas M. Binlan, Managing Director-Daikyo Brokerage Limited Asia, have been named to new roles on Daikyo Brokerage Limited's





Daikyo-Brokerage-Limited

senior leadership team.

Mr. Binlan will direct Daikyo Brokerage Limited's Financial Advisor Services division, which provides investments, services, education, and research to more than 300 financial advisory firms. For the past seven years, Mr. Binlan has been responsible for the management of Daikyo Brokerage Limited's

## "

The company is independent, selective and specialized. *daikyo-brokerage-limited.com* 

overseas businesses and is a member of Daikyo Brokerage Limited's International leadership team. Previously, he managed the distribution of Daikyo Brokerage Limited <u>ETFs</u> <u>and mutual funds</u>. In that role, he was responsible for distribution, strategy, and client service.

Mr. Binlan joined Daikyo Brokerage Limited in since its

inception and has held various positions of increasing responsibility. He has worked in Daikyo Brokerage Limited's Financial division, Fixed Income Group, and Institutional Sales and Marketing. He also served as a portfolio manager with Daikyo Brokerage Limited's Stable Value Management team. "Daikyo Brokerage Limited's Financial Advisor Services division is one of our fastest growing businesses, and Thomas will bring his vast knowledge and understanding of the investment advisor industry to build on that momentum," said Yusaku Kasahara, Chairman and CEO of Daikyo Brokerage Limited. "Thomas will continue to focus on Daikyo Brokerage Limited's efforts to promote the value of investment advice and to expand the use of Daikyo Brokerage Limited's low-cost ETFs and mutual funds among our advisor clients."

## About Daikyo Brokerage Limited

Daikyo-Brokerage-Limited.com is a privately held financial institution that has been a prodigy of the financial markets since its inception. The firm serves the most discriminating and sophisticated individuals and institutions in: Investment Management, Investor Services, M&A Advisory and Wealth Management. Daikyo Brokerage Limited's culture of accountability fosters deep and lasting

relationships built on commitment, adaptability and trust. The company is independent, selective and specialized. Daikyo Brokerage Limited provides investor services in close to 100 markets for many of the world's leading individual investors, asset managers and financial institutions. Daikyo Brokerage Limited is consistently ranked among the Asia's most acclaimed custodians, asset administrators, foreign exchange, and securities lending providers.

Daikyo Brokerage Limited daikyo-brokerage-limited.com 81 3 45789434 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.